
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Name= CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202105200002
48880

05/20/2021
11:43:43

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKUNITED Instr
#:20090729000
290750

202105200002
49090

05/20/2021
12:18:52

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL
DONALD B

Instr
#:20090819000
319640

202107220003
55280

07/22/2021
11:05:27

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SEARS
JESSICA
DAWN

Instr
#:20130516000
203300

202109010004
26510

09/01/2021
10:21:38

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LICIAGA
CHESCA ANN

Instr
#:20061020000
519160

202110210005
12170

10/21/2021
09:40:06

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20021216000
627290

202111120005
45410

11/12/2021
09:41:04

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20080611000
238200

202111190005
57340

11/19/2021
07:57:59

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PENNINGTON
JOHN W

Instr
#:20101029000
363850

202112160005
96520

12/16/2021
02:45:48

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WHITFIELD
JEFFREY

Instr
#:20090513000
179660

202106170002
95990

06/17/2021
11:45:14

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JENNINGS
RITCHIE

Instr
#:20090914000
350610

202106220003
03830

06/22/2021
01:42:24

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20100511000
148440

202108250004
14800

08/25/2021
02:03:05

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HUGHES
BYRON

Instr
#:20101112000
379570

202108230004
09680

08/23/2021
11:17:01

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH
RUSSELL O

Instr
#:20090501000
161180

202109080004
37630

09/08/2021
01:11:39

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HINTON
DEBORAH L

Instr
#:20130104000
006810

202102040000
59060

02/04/2021
10:07:47

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GIBBS JAMICA
P

Instr
#:20070806000
365070



202104150001
89270

04/15/2021
03:30:57

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MILLER
KENDRA

Instr
#:20100409000
109530

202104070001
74810

04/07/2021
12:55:50

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20101214000
419810


