nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202105200002 48880	05/20/2021 11:43:43	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKUNITED					Instr #:20090729000 290750	
202105200002 49090	05/20/2021 12:18:52	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHELL DONALD B					Instr #:20090819000 319640	
202107220003 55280	07/22/2021 11:05:27	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SEARS JESSICA DAWN					Instr #:20130516000 203300	
202109010004 26510	09/01/2021 10:21:38	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LICIAGA CHESCA ANN					Instr #:20061020000 519160	
202110210005 12170	10/21/2021 09:40:06	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY					Instr #:20021216000 627290	
202111120005 45410	11/12/2021 09:41:04	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY					Instr #:20080611000 238200	
202111190005 57340	11/19/2021 07:57:59	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PENNINGTON JOHN W					Instr #:20101029000 363850	
202112160005 96520	12/16/2021 02:45:48	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITFIELD JEFFREY					Instr #:20090513000 179660	
202106170002 95990	06/17/2021 11:45:14	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JENNINGS RITCHIE					Instr #:20090914000 350610	
202106220003 03830	06/22/2021 01:42:24	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK					Instr #:20100511000 148440	
202108250004 4800	08/25/2021 02:03:05	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHES BYRON					Instr #:20101112000 379570	
202108230004 09680	08/23/2021 11:17:01	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH RUSSELL O					Instr #:20090501000 161180	
202109080004 37630	09/08/2021 01:11:39	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HINTON DEBORAH L					Instr #:20130104000 006810	
202102040000 59060	02/04/2021 10:07:47	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GIBBS JAMICA P					Instr #:20070806000 365070	

03:30:57	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor		MILLER KENDRA			Instr #:20100409000 109530	
12:55:50	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK			Instr #:20101214000 419810	